800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR

Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result
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0384
0471
0170
0473
0472
0362
0392
0106
0475
0448
0537
0306
0236
0377
0151
0112
0361
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AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN

ANAS BIN ARIFFIN

MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN MOHD KAHAR
MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSL
WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA
SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BAB
VARUNESH SELVARA|

RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN
RAKSHAN RAJ

MUHAMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN MUHAM
MUHAMMAD ABSYAR HAFIY KHAIRUL B
FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK

TAN YONG ZHOU

WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM WAN AZNAN
MUHAMMAD ALIFNASRIQ BIN ZULKEFL
TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD
RIVAIENESH NAIKKER

MUHAMMAD FARIS FAUHARI BIN SALM
MUHAMMAD AIMAN HASIF BIN RAHMAT
MUHAMMAD [LHAM AMSYAR BIN AZHAR
AQIF AMSYAR B. AZIZ

ABDUL AZIZ BIN SATAR

AIRIEL FAHMI BIN RAFIZI

MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AZIDIN
MUHAMMAD AMEER FAWWAS BIN SUHAI
MUHAMMAD AKASYAH BIN AMRAN
AIMIN SAIFUDDIN BIN MOHD SHUZAI
MUHAMMAD ZAFRI BIN KHAIRUL ANUA
RAMZI BIN ROHAIZAN

ABDUL LATIFF BIN NISAM

MUHD AKMAL AFIQ BIN KHAIRUL JUN
MOHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHD FAUZI
NIK MUHAMMAD HAZIQ B AHIM
RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN
MOHAMAD IMAN ZULHAQEM BIN MOHAM
MUHAMMAD ANAS FAKRULLAH B. ABDU
MUHAMMAD RIFQI RUSYAIDI BIN SHA
MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN BIN AMIR
MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN MD FARID
MOHAMAD IZZUAN AFIF B. ABDUL RA
ADAM DANISH

GAGANDIP SINGH A/L HARDIP SINGH

KOM

ATM

K.O.PANTHER

KOM

SSM PAHANG

JSZ TRACK & FIELD
MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY
MLD PROJECT
PERLIS A

LANG HIJAU

SSM PAHANG
MAPLE ATHLETICS
LANG HIJAU

LANG HIJAU

SSM PAHANG
K.O.PANTHER
MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY
PEKAN ATHLETICS
PERLIS B

MI ATHLETICS
PERLIS B

TAR.MLD PERLIS
MI ATHLETICS
TAR.MLD PERLIS
TAR.MLD PERLIS
SMK SYED HUSSEN
TEAM SIK

BEBAS 1

TAR.MLD PERLIS
SSN KEDAH

BEBAS 8

PLMSD K.SELANGOR
W.PERSEKUTUAN
PERLIS A

MI ATHLETICS
HUSTLES ATHLITICS
SMK SYED HUSSEN
PDRM

MI ATHLETICS
TAR.MLD PERLIS
BEBAS 5

1:57.70
1:58.62
1:59.24
1:59.36
2:00.43
2:01.06
2:01.73
2:03.41
2:05.19
2:06.01
2:06.43
2:06.97
2:07.03
2:11.95
2:13.50
2:14.08
2:15.61
2:19.12
2:20.31
2:20.58
2:23.30
2:23.45
2:23.47
2:23.67
2:25.11
2:25.69
2:27.83
2:34.01
2:40.52
2:40.80
3:04.08
3:07.03
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800m Lelaki
Record Result Name Team Vanue Date
NR
Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time
G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze
Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 6
Rank Bb  Neme ~ Tem  Tme

1 0119 AVINASHWER AUSTIN MURUGAN KOM 1:57.70 q
2 0206 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK SSM PAHANG 2:06.97
3 0156 AQIF AMSYAR B. AZIZ MI ATHLETICS 2:23.30
4 0362 AIMIN SAIFUDDIN BIN MOHD SHUZAI SMK SYED HUSSEN 2:27.83
5 0537 MOHAMAD FIRDAUS BIN MOHD FAUZI BEBAS 8 3:07.03
DNS 0312 GAGANDIP SINGH A/L HARDIP SINGH BEBAS 5 -

DNS 0476 ADAM DANISH TAR.MLD PERLIS -

Heat 2 of 6

1 0120 ANAS BIN ARIFFIN KOM 1:58.62 q

2 0373 MUHAMAD NAZIRUL MUBIN BIN MUHAM PERLIS A 2:06.01

3 0417 MUHAMMAD ABSYAR HAFIY KHAIRUL B LANG HIJAU 2:06.43

4 0384 ABDUL AZIZ BIN SATAR PERLIS B 2:23.45

5 0471 AIRIEL FAHMI BIN RAFIZI TAR.MLD PERLIS 2:23.47

DNS 0153 MOHAMAD IZZUAN AFIF B. ABDUL RA M| ATHLETICS -

Heat 3 of 6

Rank Bb  Name ~ Tem  Time

1 0325 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 2:03.41 q

2 0414 MUHAMMAD ALIFNASRIQ BIN ZULKEFL LANG HIJAU 2:13.50

3 0170 MUHAMMAD AKMAL BIN AZIDIN M| ATHLETICS 2:23.67

4 0473 MUHAMMAD AMEER FAWWAS BIN SUHAI TAR.MLD PERLIS 2:25.11

5 0448 MUHD AKMAL AFIQ BIN KHAIRUL JUN SSN KEDAH 3:04.08

DNS 0293 MUHAMMAD FARHAN BIN MD FARID PDRM -

DNS 0361 MUHAMMAD ALIF AIMAN BIN AMIR SMK SYED HUSSEN -

Heat 4 of 6

--___
0347  MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ BIN MOHD KAHAR ATM 1:59.24 q

2 0352  MUHAMMAD FIRDAAUS BIN MOHD ROSL K.O.PANTHER 1:59.36 q

3 0329  MUHAMMAD FARIS FAUHARI BIN SALM MALAYSIA UNIVERSITY 2:19.12

4 0390  MUHAMMAD ILHAM AMSYAR BIN AZHAR PERLIS B 2:20.58

DNS 0112  MUHAMMAD RIFQI RUSYAIDI BIN SHA HUSTLES ATHLITICS -

DNS 0151  MUHAMMAD ANAS FAKRULLAH B. ABDU MI ATHLETICS -

DNS 0377  MOHAMAD IMAN ZULHAQEM BIN MOHAM PERLIS A -

Heat 5 of 6

Rank Bb ~ Name ~ Tem  Tme

1 0176 RAKSHAN RA| MLD PROJECT 2:05.19

2 0351 RIVAIENESH NAIKKER K.O.PANTHER 2:15.61

3 0342 MUHAMMAD AIMAN HASIF BIN RAHMAT PEKAN ATHLETICS 2:20.31
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Q = Qualified by place , g = Qualified by time

G = Gold, S = Silver , B = Bronze

4 0472 MUHAMMAD AKASYAH BIN AMRAN
5 0106 RAMZI BIN ROHAIZAN

DNS 0236 RISHERAAM A/L PARAMESWARAN
DNS 0306 NIK MUHAMMAD HAZIQ B AHIM

TAR.MLD PERLIS

BEBAS 1
W.PERSEKUTUAN

PLMSD K.SELANGOR

2:25.69
2:40.52

Heat 6 of 6

0118 WAN MUHAMMAD FAZRI BIN WAN ZAHA
0210 SUTHARSHEN BAHVA A/L DINESH BAB
0313 VARUNESH SELVARA]

0397 TAN YONG ZHOU

WAN MUHAMMAD HAZIM WAN AZNAN
0208 TAQIYUDDIN BIN MOHAMAD

0392 MUHAMMAD ZAFRI BIN KHAIRUL ANUA
0475 ABDUL LATIFF BIN NISAM
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SSM PAHANG

JSZ TRACK & FIELD
MAPLE ATHLETICS
LANG HIJAU

SSM PAHANG
TEAM SIK
TAR.MLD PERLIS

2:01.06 g
2:01.73 q
2:07.03
2:11.95
2:14.08
2:34.01
2:40.80




